Product catalogue, tube bundle cleaning
Lances
Nozzles
Cleaning
devices
Contents    (Navigation via Bookmarks)
Lances

lance shown can be used
with this unit:
Polyflex Type Code no.
2440 D-025
(4 mm i/d; 2200 bar)
04.04600.1186
04.04600.1238
04.04600.1344
2240 D-025
(4 mm i/d; 1200 bar)
04.04595.0820
04.04595.0823
04.04595.0824
04.04595.0825
04.04595.0826
04.04595.0827
04.04595.0828
04.04595.0829
04.04595.0850
04.04595.0853
04.04595.0854
04.04595.0855
04.04595.0856
04.04595.0857
04.04595.0858
04.04595.0859
04.04600.1225
04.04600.1241
04.04600.1272
2240 D-04
(6 mm i/d; 1000 bar)
04.04596.0823
04.04596.0825
04.04596.0826
04.04596.0827
04.04596.0828
04.04596.0850
04.04596.0853
04.04596.0854
04.04596.0855
04.04596.0856
04.04596.0857
04.04596.0858
04.04600.0169
04.04600.0419
04.04600.0580
04.04600.0902
04.04600.1106
 Important!
Any ring fitted to the flexible lance to indicate the remaining length to the nozzle must be
removed before use with this unit.
Basic unit for lance
type 2440 D-025
fitted with a straight rigid
extension lance, 700 mm
long
Code no.
04.01330.0026
Complete unit for all
3 lance types
supplied in an aluminium
transport case, incl. all the
following accessories.
Code no.
04.01330.0027
 14.G.2 – 07/08
© Copyright Hammelmann Maschinenfabrik GmbH, Oelde, Germany. Rights reserved to modify design.
Hammelmann Postfach 3309 • D-59282 Oelde Telefon (0 25 22) 76-0
Maschinenfabrik GmbH Zum Sundern 13-21 • Germany Telefax (0 25 22) 76-444
 eMail: mail@hammelmann.de • Internet: www.hammelmann.de
Description Code no.
Set for flexible lance type
2240 D-025 04.06375.0021